MID MORNINGBREAK |

CONNECT '

Refuelling you between breakfast...

Monday Tuesday = Wednesday Thursday Friday

Lemon Cajun Cocoa Garlic & Classic
Cinnamon Wedges Cinnamon Herb Cinnamon
Bun £0.80 40p Bun £0.80 Wedges Swirl 80p

40p

Pizza Bagel Pesto Pepperoni  piz75 Twist Penne
£125 Penne Focaccia £100 Arrabiata

Pasta £1.00 ' Pasta
£1.50 £1.50

BBQ Pizza Hash Brown Mexican  Cheesy Garlic

Chicken Nachos Bites Bean Slice

Wings £125 Nachos 80
£1.50 £1.20 £1.25 P

Tikka : Loaded S
Chicken ausage  \joxi Ri
Cheese Thigh Wedges -BBQ, Bap exican Rice

Naan £1.50 Crispy Onions £150 Pot £1.50

Burger
& Ch
£250 F1e0

Homemade Homemade Tortilla Pizza Homemade Homemade
Sausage Waffle Pocket Waffle Sausage Roll

Roll £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.50
£1.50

Available dally Fruit Pots, Yoghurt Pots & Breakfast Homebake
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MONDAY
Authentic
Italian

Pasta

Homemade
Tomato Sauce
£210

Carbonara
£210

Pizza

Margherita
£1.30

Veggie
Supreme
£1.50

KELCHEN

Aspens
HHHHD

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Authentic Authentic Authentic Authentic
[talian [talian [talian [talian
Pasta Pasta Pasta Pasta
Homemade Homemade Homemade Homemade
Tomato Sauce Tomato Sauce Tomato Sauce Tomato Sauce
£210 £210 £210 £210
Veggie Thai Bolognese  Chicken Chow  Carbonara

Style Noodles £210 Mein £210
£210 £210
Pizza Pizza Pizza Pizza
Margherita Margherita Margherita Margherita
£1.30 £1.30 £1.30 £1.30
Chicken Pepperoni Meatball Chicken Tikka
Sizzler £1.50 £1.50 £1.50
£1.50

Garlic bread, cheesy garlic bread dough balls served daily

Voulez
Poulet

Piri Piri, BBQ
or Hot Wings
(2)
£1.50

Voulez Voulez Hacienda Voulez
Poulet Poulet Mexicana Poulet
Theos Premium Veg or Meat Folded
Chicken Wrap Chicken Thigh Burrito Chicken Tikka
£2.30 Burger £2.00/ £2.50 Naan
£2.50 £2.50

Topped Jacket Potatoes and Panini are available daily



Mid Morning Break

Spiced Wedges

Cocoa Cinnamon Bun
Cinnamon Bun/ Lemon Bun
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Flavoured Focaccia
Chicken Wings

Pizza Nachos

Hash Brown Bites

Mexican Bean Nachos

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Topped Slice

Hot Wraps

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Sauce
With Cheese

Plain Jacket’

Plus one filling

Plus two fillings
Additional fillings
Panini Selection
Voulez Poulet Special
Hacienda Mexicana Special

Drinks

Juice Cuplet

Radnor Splash Tetra
Water 500m|
Radnor Bottle 330ml
Aqua Roma 500ml

Streateries

Main Meal plus sides and vegetables or salad

Hot pudding

£130
£1.50
£2.30
£1.20
£210
£2.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50

£0.40
£0.80
£0.80
£0.85
£1.00
£1.50
£1.20
£1.25
£1.25

From £0.50
From £2.50
From £1.50
From £1.95

£0.60
£0.80
£0.90
£1.05
£110

Pizza Bagel

Pizza Twist

Tikka Cheese Naan

Chicken Thigh Burger
Mexican Rice Pot

Sausage Bap

Loaded BBQ Jalapeno Wedges
Homemade Sausage Roll
Homemade Waffles

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches
Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Deli Bagels

Deli Salads 120z
Deli Pasta Pot 90z
Cookies
Traybakes

Fruit Pots from
Dessert Pots from

Meal Deal

£2.00
£210
£2.30
£2.50
£2.20
£275
£1.70
£1.50
£1.00
£1.05
£0.85
£1.00

£1.25
£1.00
£1.50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.20

Streateries Meal, Selected Hot Deli
or Selected Cold Deli plus Meal

Deal Dessert

£2.50

£2.30

£1.00

TARIFF



