### MID MORNING BREAK

CONNECT



Refuelling you between breakfast...

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Lemon Cinnamon Bun £0.80	Cajun Wedges 40p	Cocoa Cinnamon Bun £0.80	Garlic & Herb Wedges 40p	Classic Cinnamon Swirl 80p
Pizza Bagel £1.25	Pesto Penne Pasta £1.50	Pepperoni Focaccia £1.00	Pizza Twist £1.00	Penne Arrabiata Pasta £1.50
BBQ Chicken Wings £1.50	Pizza Nachos £1.20	Hash Brown Bites £1.25	Mexican Bean Nachos £1.25	Cheesy Garlic Slice 80p
Tikka Cheese Naan £1.50	Chicken Thigh Burger £2.50	Loaded Wedges -BBQ, Crispy Onions & Cheese £1.50	Sausage Bap £1.50	Mexican Rice Pot £1.50
Homemade Sausage Roll £1.50	Homemade Waffle £1.20	Tortilla Pizza Pocket £1.20	Homemade Waffle £1.20	Homemade Sausage Roll £1.50
Available o	daily: Fruit Po	ts, Yoghurt Pot	s & Breakfas	t Homebake
0	$\bigcirc \bigcirc$			Aspens ֍֍֍֍

...and your lunchtime destination!

# DELI<u>KITCHEN</u>

Aspens mmmmm

MONDAY Authentic Italian	TUESDAY Authentic Italian	WEDNESDAY Authentic Italian	THURSDAY Authentic Italian	FRIDAY Authentic Italian
Pasta	Pasta	Pasta	Pasta	Pasta
Homemade Tomato Sauce £2.10	Homemade Tomato Sauce £2.10	Homemade Tomato Sauce £2.10	Homemade Tomato Sauce £2.10	Homemade Tomato Sauce £2.10
Carbonara £2.10	Veggie Thai Style Noodles £2.10	Bolognese £2.10	Chicken Chow Mein £2.10	Carbonara £2.10
Pizza	Pizza	Pizza	Pizza	Pizza
Margherita £1.30	Margherita £1.30	Margherita £1.30	Margherita £1.30	Margherita £1.30
Veggie Supreme £1.50	Chicken Sizzler £1.50	Pepperoni £1.50	Meatball £1.50	Chicken Tikka £1.50
Garlic bread, cheesy garlic bread dough balls served daily				
Voulez Poulet	Voulez Poulet	Voulez Poulet	Hacienda Mexicana	Voulez Poulet
Piri Piri, BBQ or Hot Wings (2) £1.50	Theos Chicken Wrap £2.30	Premium Chicken Thigh Burger £2.50	Veg or Meat Burrito £2.00/ £2.50	Folded Chicken Tikka Naan £2.50

#### **Topped Jacket Potatoes and Panini are available daily**

## **STREATERIES**

Mid Morning Break

Spiced Wedges	£0.40
Cocoa Cinnamon Bun	£0.80
Cinnamon Bun/ Lemon Bun	£0.80
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£0.85
Flavoured Focaccia	£1.00
Chicken Wings	£1.50
Pizza Nachos	£1.20
Hash Brown Bites	£1.25
Mexican Bean Nachos	£1.25

#### Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice	£1.30
Topped Slice	£1.50
Hot Wraps	£2.30
Plain Pasta	£1.20
Pasta and Sauce	£2.10
With Cheese	£2.50
Plain Jacket`	£1.50
Plus one filling	£2.00
Plus two fillings	£2.50
Additional fillings	From £0.50
Panini Selection	From £2.50
Voulez Poulet Special	From £1.50
Hacienda Mexicana Special	From £1.95

#### Drinks

Juice Cuplet Radnor Splash Tetra Water 500ml Radnor Bottle 330ml

Pizza Bagel	£1.25
Pizza Twist	£1.00
Tikka Cheese Naan	£1.50
Chicken Thigh Burger	£2.50
Mexican Rice Pot	£1.50
Sausage Bap	£1.50
Loaded BBQ Jalapeno Wedges	£1.50
Homemade Sausage Roll	£1.50
Homemade Waffles	£1.20

- - - -

#### Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches	£2.00
Classic Sandwiches	£2.10
Deli Sandwiches	£2.30
Deli Baguettes	£2.50
Deli Wrap	£2.20
Deli Bagels	£2.75
Deli Salads 12oz	£1.70
Deli Pasta Pot 9oz	£1.50
Cookies	£1.00
Traybakes	£1.05
Fruit Pots from	£0.85
Dessert Pots from	£1.00

#### **Meal Deal**

#### Streateries Meal, Selected Hot Deli or Selected Cold Deli plus Meal Deal Dessert

£2.50

#### Streateries

Aqua Roma 500ml

Main Meal plus sides and vegetables or salad	£2.30	
Hot pudding	£1.00	TARIFF

£0.60

£0.80

£0.90

£1.05

£1.10